Construction: Extruded aluminum housing with die cast radiused aluminum
end caps. Powder coat white finish is standard. Optional silver, black or
custom colors.
Optics: 4mm thick acrylic optical lightguide coupled with high efficacy mid
power LEDs delivers controlled light distribution to create uniform ceiling
surfaces and wide luminaire spacing for low glare and high visual comfort
environments.
Driver / Enclosure: Standard constant current electronic driver housed in

C22.2. Damp location.
Warranty: 5-year limited warranty on LED and Driver.
Ordering Information
Sample: TVR-55-15H40-UNV-D-1C-WH-T1-48-16’
Tavo is a modern expression of lighting technology contained within
a sleek and elegant form ideally suited for general illumination within
office spaces, and schools.  At Tavo’s core is a 4mm thick acrylic optical
light guide that has been designed to efficiently deliver and control light
for direct-indirect and direct pendant lighting applications where visual
comfort and low energy consumption are the primary requirements.
Nulite Lighting           10770 East 51st Avenue, Denver, CO  80239              Phone 303-287-9646   Fax 303-287-0316               www.nulite-lighting.com
Project: Qty:
Catalog #:
Date:
Type:
TM
Series Light Distribution Lumen Package1/ CCT/ CRI Voltage Driver
Circuit Color/ Finish Mounting/ Driver Enclosure Suspension Length Length Options
TVR- Tavo
pendant with
radiused end
caps
55- 55% downlight, 45%
uplight
73- 73% downlight, 27%
uplight
TC (Top Cover)- 100%
Downlight
08-750 Lms/ft
10-1000 Lms/ft
13-1250 Lms/ft
15-1500 Lms/ft
19-1850 Lms/ft
L30- 3000K, 80 CRI
L35- 3500K, 80 CRI
L40- 4000K, 80 CRI
H30- 3000K, 90 CRI
H35- 3500K, 90 CRI
H40- 4000K, 90 CRI
Tunable White2
(2700-6000K)
L-DALI Controls
X-DMX Controls
UNV- Universal
Voltage
120- 120 volts
277- 277 volts
Dimming 0-10v
D3- Dim to 1%
D03-Dim to 0%
Lutron Dimming
See page 2 for ordering codes
DALI Dimming
ELE- Eldoled Ecodrive, dims to 1%
ELS- Eldoled Solodrive, dims to 0%
ELD2- Eldoled Dualdrive, dims to 0%
WH- White (Standard)
SV- Silver
BK- Black
CC- Custom Color4
Grid Ceiling
T1- T1 Ceiling Grid
T9- T9 Ceiling Grid
TS- Slot T Grid
Sheet Rock Ceiling
GP-Sheet Rock or inaccessible
ceiling
Ceiling Surface Mount
SR-Surface mount driver enclo-
sure mounts to ceiling structure
1C- Single Circuit
1E- Single Circuit
with EM Circuit